4125/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35 pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 23 which is Week 31 of 32

Trung To's Bowling Record - Team 17: Team 17

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk196 21 214 214 244 672 735 672 3 22400 - 000 = 22400 244 672 265 735
2 09/12/23  bk196 21 199 202 206 607 670 1279 6 21317 - 22400 = -10.83 244 672 265 735
3 09/19/23  bk196 21 266 244 191 701 764 1980 9 22000 - 21317 = 683 266 701 287 764
4 09/26/23 220 0 18 159 182 526 526 2506 12 20883 - 22000 = -11.17 266 701 287 764
5 10/10/23 208 10 213 171 211 595 625 3101 15 206,73 - 20883 = -210 266 701 287 764
6 10/17/23 206 12 183 191 209 583 619 3684 18 20467 - 20673 = -207 266 701 287 764
7 10/24/23 204 14 193 198 185 576 618 4260 21 20286 - 20467 = -181 266 701 287 764
8 10/31/23 202 6 21 182 212 605 653 4865 24 20271 - 20286 = -0.15 266 701 287 764
9 11/07/23 202 6 227 226 185 638 686 5503 21 20381 - 20271 = 111 266 701 287 764
10 11/14/23 203 15 257 181 188 626 671 6129 30 20430 - 20381 = 049 266 701 287 764
1 11/21/23 204 14 223 180 233 636 678 6765 33 20500 - 20430 = 0.70 266 701 287 764
12 11/28/23 205 13 201 199 252 652 691 417 36 206.03 - 20500 = 103 266 701 287 764
13 12/05/23 206 12 173 a206 a206 585 621 7590 37 20514 - 20603 = -0.89 266 701 287 764
14 12/12/23 205 13 139 182 157 478 517 8068 40 201.70 - 20514 = -344 266 701 287 764
15 12/19/23 201 17 24 190 231 645 696 8713 43 20263 - 20170 = 093 266 701 287 764
16 01/09/24 202 16 201 246 210 657 705 9370 46 20370 - 20263 = 107 266 701 287 764

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 203 15 206 197 237 640 685 10010 20429 - 20370 = 059 266 701 287 764
18 01/23/24 204 14 185 147 264 5% 6338 10606 20396 - 20429 = -0.32 266 701 287 764
19 01/30/24 203 5 228 209 177 614 659 11220 20400 - 20396 = 004 266 701 287 764
20 02/06/24 204 14 180 246 209 635 677 11855 20440 - 20400 = 040 266 701 287 764
2 02/13/24 204 14 184 264 178 626 668 12481 20461 - 20440 = 021 266 701 287 764
2 02/20/24 204 14 20 209 146 575 617 13056 20400 - 20461 = -061 266 701 287 764
23 02127124 204 14 20 214 194 615 657 13671 20404 - 20400 = 0.04 266 701 287 764
24 03/05/24 204 14 22 201 191 64 666 14295 20421 - 20404 = 017 266 701 287 764
5 03/12/24 204 14 229 161 228 618 660 14913 20429 - 20421 = 007 266 701 287 764

26 03/19/24 204 14 191 179 196 566 608 15479 20367 - 20429 -0.62 266 701 287 764

27 03/26/24 203 5 242 1713 235 650 695 16129 20416 - 20367 = 049 266 701 287 764
28 04/02/24 204 14 232 180 211 623 665 16752 20429 - 20416 = 013 266 701 287 764
2 04/09/24 204 14 269 203 189 661 703 17413 20486 - 20429 = 057 269 701 287 764

0 04/16/24 204 14 219 204 22 645 687 18058
31 04/23/24 205 13 233 163 202 598 637 18656

20520 - 204.86
20501 - 20520

0.35 269 701 287 764
-0.19 269 701 287 764

RBRARBIIIIAIRLEASS

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

3 7 30 28 17 6
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 1 7 15 5 1
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
21181 197.17 205.83
High game of 269 onweek 29 High series of 701 onweek 3 High average of 224.00 after bowling week 1
Lowgame of 139 onweek 14 Low series of 478 onweek 14 Low average of 201.70 after bowling week 14
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 269 onweek 29 Game#2: 264 onweek 21 Game #3: 264 onweek 18
280
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Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 23 24 25 26 21 282 29 0 31 R
[ ] Your new average after bowling that week —
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4125/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35 pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 23 which is Week 31 of 32

Valery Truong's Bowling Record - Team 17: Team 17

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk158 5 185 192 173 550 715 550 3 18333 - 0.00 = 18333 192 550 247 715
2 09/12/23  bk158 5 168 170 123 461 626 1011 6 16850 - 18333 = -14.83 192 550 247 715
3 09/19/23  bk158 0 0 0 1011 6 16850 - 16850 = 0.0 192 550 247 715
4 09/26/23  bk158 0 0 0 1011 6 16850 - 16850 = 0.0 192 550 247 715
5 10/10/23  bk158 5 181 178 156 515 680 1526 9 16956 - 16850 = 106 192 550 247 715
6 10/17/23 169 45 164 163 137 464 599 1990 12 16583 - 16956 = -372 192 550 247 715
7 10/24/23 165 49 191 180 138 509 656 2499 15 166.60 - 16583 = 0.77 192 550 247 715
8 10/31/23 166 48 ale6 alé6 al6b 498 642 2499 15 166.60 - 16660 = 0.00 192 550 247 715
9 11/07/23 166 48 ale6 alé6 al6b 498 642 2499 15 166.60 - 16660 = 0.00 192 550 247 715
10 11/14/23 166 48 158 171 169 498 642 2997 18 16650 - 16660 = -0.10 192 550 247 715
1 11/21/23 166 48 148 167 189 504 648 3501 21 16671 - 16650 = 021 192 550 247 715
12 11/28/23 166 0 0 0 3501 21 16671 - 16671 = 0.00 192 550 247 715
13 12/05/23 166 48 198 122 160 480 624 3981 24 16588 - 16671 = -0.84 198 550 247 715
14 12/12/23 165 49 140 190 139 469 616 4450 27 16481 - 16588 = -1.06 198 550 247 715
15 12/19/23 164 0 0 0 4450 27 16481 - 16481 = 0.00 198 550 247 715
16 01/09/24 164 5 179 191 160 530 680 4980 0 16600 - 16481 = 119 198 550 247 715

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 166 167 171 170 508 652 5488 166.30 - 166.00 0.30 198 550 247 715
18 01/23/24 166 177 155 178 510 654 5998 16661 - 166.30 031 198 550 247 715
19 01/30/24 166 166 126 165 457 601 6455 16551 - 166.61 -1.10 198 550 247 715
20 02/06/24 165 181 149 164 4% 641 6949 16545 - 16551 -0.06 198 550 247 715

2 02/13/24 165 166 221 211 598 745 7547 16771 - 16545 = 226 221 598 270 745
2 02/20/24 167 147 137 1716 460 601 8007 16681 - 16771 = -0.90 221 598 270 745
23 02127124 166 141 165 162 468 612 8475 16618 - 16681 = -0.64 221 598 270 745
24 03/05/24 166 174 129 154 457 601 8932 16541 - 16618 = -0.77 221 598 270 745
5 03/12/24 165 173 204 200 577 724 9509 16682 - 16541 = 142 221 598 270 745

26 03/19/24 166
27 03/26/24 167
28 04/02/24 166
2 04/09/24 165
0
3l

195 186 149 530 674 10039
188 127 132 47 588 10486
155 138 153 446 590 10932
158 181 182 521 668 11453
167 140 172 479 626 11932
150 150 132 432 579 12364

16732 - 166.82
16644 - 167.32
165.64 - 166.44
16599 - 16564
16572 - 16599
16485 - 165.72

0.49 221 598 270 745
-0.87 221 598 270 745
-0.81 221 598 270 745
0.35 21 598 270 745
-0.26 21 598 270 745
-0.87 21 598 270 745

04/16/24 165
04/23/24 165

B85 5088888
IRNBIBYLLEER B8R

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
2 17 k%) 20 4

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 u 8 3

Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
168.68 164.12 161.76

High game of 221 onweek 21 High series of 598 onweek 21 High average of 183.33 after bowling week 1
Lowgame of 122 onweek 13 Low series of 432 onweek 31 Low average of 164.81 after bowling week 14

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 198 onweek 13 Game#2: 221 onweek 21 Game #3: 211 onweek 21

170+ —

120 — 11 —
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 3R

[ ] Your new average after bowling that week —
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4125/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35 pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 23 which is Week 31 of 32

Sam Truong's Bowling Record - Team 17: Team 17

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk184 32 1718 156 178 512 608 512 3 17067 - 0.00 = 170.67 178 512 210 608
2 09/12/23  bk184 32 183 199 179 561 657 1073 6 17883 - 17067 = 817 199 561 231 657
3 09/19/23  bk184 32 187 203 164 554 650 1627 9 180.78 - 17883 = 194 203 561 235 657
4 09/26/23 180 36 180 167 160 507 615 2134 12 17783 - 18078 = -29% 203 561 235 657
5 10/10/23 177 3 218 236 247 701 815 2835 15 18900 - 17783 = 1117 247 701 285 815
6 10/17/23 189 27 158 175 154 487 568 3322 18 18456 - 18900 = -444 247 701 285 815
7 10/24/23 184 2 24 263 182 649 745 3971 21 18910 - 18456 = 454 253 701 285 815
8 10/31/23 189 21 199 185 156 540 621 4511 24 18796 - 18910 = -114 253 701 285 815
9 11/07/23 187 29 189 154 185 528 615 5039 21 186.63 - 18796 = -1.33 253 701 285 815
10 11/14/23 186 0 1% 194 168 557 647 5596 30 18653 - 18663 = -0.10 253 701 285 815
1 11/21/23 186 30 198 166 241 605 695 6201 33 18791 - 18653 = 138 253 701 285 815
12 11/28/23 187 29 207 223 1% 626 713 6827 36 18964 - 18791 = 173 253 701 285 815
13 12/05/23 189 27 141 190 207 538 619 7365 9 18885 - 18964 = -0.79 253 701 285 815
14 12/12/23 188 28 172 188 191 551 635 7916 2 18848 - 18885 = -0.37 253 701 285 815
15 12/19/23 188 28 192 176 166 54 618 8450 45 18778 - 18848 = -0.70 253 701 285 815
16 01/09/24 187 29 18 190 192 564 651 9014 48 18779 - 18778 = 001 253 701 285 815

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 187 29 al87 al87 al87 561 648 9014 48 18779 - 18779 = 000 253 701 285 815
18 01/23/24 187 29 158 204 172 534 621 9548 51 18722 - 187719 = -058 253 701 285 815
19 01/30/24 187 29 255 168 163 586 673 10134 A 18767 - 18722 = 045 255 701 285 815
20 02/06/24 187 29 20 240 155 615 702 10749 57 18858 - 18767 = 091 255 701 285 815
2 02/13/24 188 28 18 162 165 512 596 11261 60 18768 - 18858 = -0.90 255 701 285 815
2 02/20/24 187 29 155 149 19 503 590 11764 63 18673 - 18768 = -0.95 255 701 285 815
23 02127124 186 0 218 169 213 600 690 12364 66 18733 - 18673 = 060 255 701 285 815
24 03/05/24 187 29 10 1588 173 521 608 12885 69 18674 - 18733 = -059 255 701 285 815
5 03/12/24 186 0 191 170 18 546 636 13431 2 18654 - 18674 = -0.20 255 701 285 815
26 03/19/24 186 30 al86 al8 al86 558 648 13431 2 18654 - 18654 = 000 255 701 285 815
27 03/26/24 186 30 al86 al8 al86 558 648 13431 2 18654 - 18654 = 000 255 701 285 815
28 04/02/24 186 0 19 208 2831 638 728 14069 7 18759 - 18654 = 105 255 701 285 815
2 04/09/24 187 29 204 168 207 579 666 14648 78 18779 - 18759 = 021 255 701 285 815
0 04/16/24 187 29 153 194 22 569 656 15217 8l 18786 - 18779 = 007 255 701 285 815
3l 04/23/24 187 29 214 201 170 585 672 15802 &4 18812 - 18786 = 025 255 701 285 815

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
2 27 R 16 5 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 1 9 6 1

Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
19054 187.36 186.46

High game of 255 onweek 19 High series of 701 onweek 5 High average of 189.64 after bowling week 12
Lowgame of 141 onweek 13 Low series of 487 onweek 6 Low average of 170.67 after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 255 onweek 19 Game#2: 253 onweek 7 Game #3: 247 onweek 5

170+
160+
150

140 L L LI
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 28 24 25 26 271 8 29 30 31 R

[ ] Your new average after bowling that week —
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